WinSystems  | 715 Stadium Drive, Arlington, Texas 76011  |  817-274-7553  |  info@winsystems.com   www.winsystems.com
SBC35-CC405-3827
Industrial Dual-Core Intel® Atom™
SFF Computer with Expansion
Features:
•  Intel® Dual-Core Processor (Bay Trail)
 • Atom™ E3827 at 1.75 GHz
 • 1 MB L2 Cache

Dimensions 4 x 6.125 x 2.3 inches (102  x 156 x 58 mm)
Weight  1.4 lbs (635 gm)
Ordering Information
(See website for complete ordering information and accessories.)
SBC35-CC405-3827-2-2  Dual-core SFF with 2GB RAM
SBC35-CC405-3827-4-2  Dual-core SFF with 4GB RAM
SBC35-CC405-3827-8-2  Dual-core SFF with 8GB RAM
SBC35-CC405-3827
Industrial Dual-Core Intel® Atom™
SFF Computer with Expansion
WinSystems reserves the right to make changes to products and/or documentation
without further noti�cation.
Product names of other companies may be trademarks of their respective companies
1 Power consumption estimates are for the SBC35-CC405 series only and exclude
any external devices